The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - SWIRL 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled
2025-05-01
2025-05-01
2025-05-02
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-08
2025-05-08
2025-05-08
2025-05-09
2025-05-09
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2025-05-12
2025-05-13
2025-05-14
2025-05-14
2025-05-14
2025-05-15
2025-05-15

2025-05-15
2025-05-15
2025-05-16
2025-05-16
2025-05-16
2025-05-17
2025-05-17
2025-05-17
2025-05-17
2025-05-18
2025-05-18
2025-05-19
2025-05-19
2025-05-19
2025-05-19
2025-05-19
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-21
2025-05-21

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Grant to Ansh
Grant to Vishesh Prajapati
Grant to Naman
Grant to Dhyan
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Adishree Das
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Dhyan
Grant to Adi
Grant to Ishita Pandey
Grant to Rani Mishra
Grant to Dhyan
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Dhyan
Grant to Navdeep
Grant to malakhussein00265
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Hasnat4763
Grant to Dark Node
WISE to NAYAN ACHARYA
Grant to Shrit
Grant to Ethan Caldwell
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Mohit Tiwari
Grant to Samuel
Grant to Ruby Ke
Grant to Shashwat Tripathi
WISE to NAYAN ACHARYA
Grant to Atharv Pandey

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Aarav

Grant to Yash Tiwari

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to malakhussein00265
SWIRL 2

Transfer to Hack Club Alexandria

Grant to Kayla

Grant to electriconicmail

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to electriconicmail
Grant to electriconicmail

Grant to Sapna K Patel

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to electriconicmail
Grant to Kai Spirk

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Kush Dhingra
Grant to Nahi-hack

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to nahombeletew15
Grant to Nahi-hack

Grant to Kwong Chun Lok

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Nahi-hack
Transfer from Hack Club HQ

Grant to Samuel

Transfer to Hack Club Alexandria

1)

txn GkHz9yX
txn brH7z68
txn_oyHomRG
txn VOHg6AO0
txn WBHWImG
txn_evHOL75
txn 8rH7qggX
txn r'YHPMG6G
txn PVHGkrr
txn MNH5b2w
txn LgHRwWEr
txn 0eH8Np§8
txn zVHo5nm
txn_evHoavx
txn YRHxV(q6
txn 0eH82k5
txn PVHGXbE
txn WBHW]Jgn
txn 0eH82xZ
txn 0eH82ne
txn 9KH7rg2
txn RZHVwWEB
txn wNHAnL7
txn xQHAGEz
txn JxHEBVq

txn brH7web
txn kWHOepl
txn a8HM2Xd
txn YRHxzyZ
txn NQHZp]JE
txn MNH50]12
txn BZHOV2B
txn LgHRkpn
txn _evHobQa
txn OXH6rLn
txn PVHGxdB
txn LgHRkOo
txn brH710B
txn 1ZH5q2L
txn 1ZH5q2K
txn XGH4d4M
txn 4dHXBIW
txn XGH4dP9
txn 2zHO78G
txn oyHorEB

Amount

-$9.00
-$9.00
-$9.00
-$10.00
$2.20
$10.00
-$9.00
-$9.00
-$9.00
-$1.00
$1.00
-$9.00
-$5.00
$0.07
-$9.00
-$32.68
-$9.00
-$9.00
$0.16
-$9.00
-$37.00
-$9.00
-$56.36
-$9.00
$0.09

-$9.00
$5.00
-$44.00
-$5.00
-$9.00
-$9.00
$9.00
-$9.00
-$9.00
$9.00
-$9.00
$0.16
-$9.00
$9.00
-$9.00
-$9.00
$9.00

$250.00

-$52.00
-$7.00

Balance
$453.31
$444.31
$435.31
$426.31
$416.31
$418.51
$428.51
$419.51
$410.51
$401.51
$400.51
$401.51
$392.51
$387.51
$387.58
$378.58
$345.90
$336.90
$327.90
$328.06
$319.06
$282.06
$273.06
$216.70
$207.70
$207.79

$198.79
$203.79
$159.79
$154.79
$145.79
$136.79
$145.79
$136.79
$127.79
$136.79
$127.79
$127.95
$118.95
$127.95
$118.95
$109.95
$118.95
$368.95
$316.95
$309.95




2025-05-23
2025-05-25
2025-05-27
2025-05-29
2025-05-29
2025-05-29
2025-05-29
2025-05-29
2025-05-30
2025-05-30
2025-05-30
2025-05-31
2025-05-31
2025-05-31
2025-05-31
2025-05-31
2025-05-31

Grant to Eesa

Grant to Josh Pst

Grant to Alfonso

Grant to Ana Albornoz

Grant to Sayhan

Grant to Sayhan

Returning canceled grant to Sayhan
Returning canceled grant to Ansh Kumar
Returning canceled grant to Stevens
Transfer to AJSV

Ice Cream

Returning canceled grant to Arjav
Topup of grant to Kayla

Returning canceled grant to Kayla
Returning canceled grant to Kate
Grant to Dhyan

Returning canceled grant to Dhyan

WITHDRAWN: $601.52. DEPOSITED: $416.47.

txn yXHY4XN
txn 2zHOEGD
txn 9KH7QxZ
txn gnH]J8bv
txn NQHZrw6
txn QmH9Xga
txn XGH4nOP
txn vgH4v0A
txn GkHzQae
txn R2ZHVG7w
txn a8HMXGz
txn XGH4nk9
txn a8HMX9z
txn GkHzQ2z
txn wNHArwO
txn 66HABGO
txn 8rH7zEDb

-$9.00
-$7.00
-$9.00
-$9.00
-$9.00
-$9.00
$9.00
$0.22
$81.00
-$81.00
-$5.48
$0.26
-$5.00
$6.31
$5.00
-$10.00
$10.00

$300.95
$293.95
$284.95
$275.95
$266.95
$257.95
$266.95
$267.17
$348.17
$267.17
$261.69
$261.95
$256.95
$263.26
$268.26
$258.26
$268.26
$268.26

YSWS - Swirl is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from YSWS - Swirl's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



