

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - SWIRL 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$453.31
2025-05-01 Grant to Ansh	$txn_GkHz9yX$	-\$9.00	\$444.31
2025-05-02 Grant to Vishesh Prajapati	txn_brH7z68	-\$9.00	\$435.31
2025-05-04 Grant to Naman	$txn_oyHomRG$	-\$9.00	\$426.31
2025-05-04 Grant to Dhyan	$txn_V0Hg6A0$	-\$10.00	\$416.31
2025-05-04 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Adishree Das	$txn_WBHWlmG$	\$2.20	\$418.51
2025-05-04 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Dhyan	txn_evHoL75	\$10.00	\$428.51
2025-05-04 Grant to Adi	txn_8rH7qgX	-\$9.00	\$419.51
2025-05-04 Grant to Ishita Pandey	$txn_rYHPM6G$	-\$9.00	\$410.51
2025-05-04 Grant to Rani Mishra	$txn_PVHGkrr$	-\$9.00	\$401.51
2025-05-04 Grant to Dhyan	$txn_MNH5b2w$	-\$1.00	\$400.51
2025-05-04 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Dhyan	$txn_LgHRwEr$	\$1.00	\$401.51
2025-05-08 Grant to Navdeep	txn_0eH8Np8	-\$9.00	\$392.51
2025-05-08 Grant to malakhussein00265	txn_zVHo5nm	-\$5.00	\$387.51
2025-05-08 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Hasnat4763	txn_evHoavx	\$0.07	\$387.58
2025-05-09 Grant to Dark Node	txn_YRHxVq6	-\$9.00	\$378.58
2025-05-09 WISE to NAYAN ACHARYA	txn 0eH82k5	-\$32.68	\$345.90
2025-05-10 Grant to Shrit	txn PVHGXbE	-\$9.00	\$336.90
2025-05-10 Grant to Ethan Caldwell	txn_WBHWJgn	-\$9.00	\$327.90
2025-05-12 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Mohit Tiwari	txn_0eH82xZ	\$0.16	\$328.06
2025-05-13 Grant to Samuel	txn 0eH82ne	-\$9.00	\$319.06
2025-05-14 Grant to Ruby Ke	txn_9KH7rg2	-\$37.00	\$282.06
2025-05-14 Grant to Shashwat Tripathi	txn R2HVwEB	-\$9.00	\$273.06
2025-05-14 WISE to NAYAN ACHARYA	txn_wNHAnL7	-\$56.36	\$216.70
2025-05-15 Grant to Atharv Pandey	txn_xQHdGEz	-\$9.00	\$207.70
2025-05-15 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Aarav	txn_JxHEBVq	\$0.09	\$207.79
2025-05-15 Grant to Yash Tiwari	txn brH7we5	-\$9.00	\$198.79
2025-05-15 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to malakhussein00265	txn kWHOepl	\$5.00	\$203.79
2025-05-16 SWIRL 2	txn_a8HM2Xd	-\$44.00	\$159.79
2025-05-16 Transfer to Hack Club Alexandria	txn YRHxzyZ	-\$5.00	\$154.79
2025-05-16 Grant to Kayla	txn NQHZpJE	-\$9.00	\$145.79
2025-05-17 Grant to electriconicmail	txn MNH5Ol2	-\$9.00	\$136.79
2025-05-17 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to electriconicmail	txn_BZH0V2B	\$9.00	\$145.79
2025-05-17 Grant to electriconicmail	txn LgHRkpn	-\$9.00	\$136.79
2025-05-17 Grant to Sapna K Patel	txn_evHobQa	-\$9.00	\$127.79
2025-05-18 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to electriconicmail	txn OXH6rLn	\$9.00	\$136.79
2025-05-18 Grant to Kai Spirk	txn PVHGxdB	-\$9.00	\$127.79
2025-05-19 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Kush Dhingra	txn LgHRkOo	\$0.16	\$127.95
2025-05-19 Grant to Nahi-hack	txn brH7l0B	-\$9.00	\$118.95
2025-05-19 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to nahombeletew15	txn lZH5q2L	\$9.00	\$127.95
2025-05-19 Grant to Nahi-hack	txn lZH5q2K	-\$9.00	\$118.95
2025-05-19 Grant to Kwong Chun Lok	txn XGH4d4M	-\$9.00	\$109.95
2025-05-20 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Nahi-hack	txn 4dHXBlW	\$9.00	\$118.95
2025-05-20 Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn XGH4dP9	\$250.00	\$368.95
2025-05-21 Grant to Samuel	txn 2zHO78G	-\$52.00	\$316.95
2025-05-21 Transfer to Hack Club Alexandria	txn oyHorEB	-\$7.00	\$309.95
	_ 0		

2025-05-23 Grant to Eesa		txn yXHY4XN	-\$9.00	\$300.95
2025-05-25 Grant to Josh Pst		txn_2zHOE6b	-\$7.00	\$293.95
2025-05-27 Grant to Alfonso		$txn_9KH7QxZ$	-\$9.00	\$284.95
2025-05-29 Grant to Ana Albornoz		txn_gnHJ8bv	-\$9.00	\$275.95
2025-05-29 Grant to Sayhan		$txn_NQHZrw6$	-\$9.00	\$266.95
2025-05-29 Grant to Sayhan		txn_QmH9Xga	-\$9.00	\$257.95
2025-05-29 Returning canceled grant to Sa	yhan	$txn_XGH4nOP$	\$9.00	\$266.95
2025-05-29 Returning canceled grant to Ar	ish Kumar	$txn_vgH4v0A$	\$0.22	\$267.17
2025-05-30 Returning canceled grant to St	evens	txn_GkHzQae	\$81.00	\$348.17
2025-05-30 Transfer to AJSV		$txn_R2HVG7w$	-\$81.00	\$267.17
2025-05-30 Ice Cream		$txn_a8HMXGz$	-\$5.48	\$261.69
2025-05-31 Returning canceled grant to Ar	jav	txn_XGH4nk9	\$0.26	\$261.95
2025-05-31 Topup of grant to Kayla		$txn_a8HMX9z$	-\$5.00	\$256.95
2025-05-31 Returning canceled grant to Ka	yla	$txn_GkHzQ2z$	\$6.31	\$263.26
2025-05-31 Returning canceled grant to Ka	ite	$txn_wNHArWO$	\$5.00	\$268.26
2025-05-31 Grant to Dhyan		txn_66HAB60	-\$10.00	\$258.26
2025-05-31 Returning canceled grant to Di	nyan	txn_8rH7zEb	\$10.00	\$268.26
WITHDRAWN: \$601.52. DEPO	SITED: \$416.47.			\$268.26

YSWS - Swirl is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Swirl's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.